
IS, Saturday, January 17,1981

You’re Invited T0...
• "PLEASE CLIP & SAVE"

ELVIN KOLB, INC. SALES
LANCASTER FARM MARYLAND FARM
2220 Dairy Rd.
Lancaster, PA 17601
717-569-6800/2106

11342 Cragerstown Rd.
Woodsboro, Md. 21798
301-898-7663 1 7720

LANCASTER FARM SALES
Thursday, January 8
Thursday, February 5
Thursday, March 5
Thursday, April 2
Thursday, May 7
Thursday, June 4
Thursday, July 2
Thursday, August 6
Thursday, September 3
Thursday, October 1
Friday, November 6
Friday, December 4

MARYLAND FARM SALES
Thursday,
Thursday,
Thursday,
Thursday,
Thursday,
Thursday,
Thursday,
Thursday,
Thursday,
Thursday,
Thursday,
Thursday,

January 15
February 19
March 19
April 16
May 21
June 18
July 16
August 20
September 17
October 15
November 19
December 17

We offer a choice selection of grade & purebred heifers & cows from the finest
herds available. Both our farms welcome private sales on a daily basis. Our
Lancaster public sales are the first Thursday of every month with the exception of
Nov. & Dec. when they are the first Friday. The Woodsboro Farm at Maryland
sells the third Thursday of every month. We also have grade & purebred calves
plus stock bulls for sale.

Customers & visitors are always welcome.
We want to thank everyone for their friendship & business in the past year &

wish everyone a happy & healthy New Year!
Thank you,

/da-
"PLEASE CUP & SAVE"


